
112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111

級分
國文以上

累積人數

國文以上

累積人數
國文人數 國文人數

英文以上

累積人數

英文以上

累積人數
英文人數 英文人數

數A以上

累積人數

數學以上

累積人數
數A人數 數學人數

15 2948 2807 2948 2807 15 3426 3708 3426 3708 15 1312 789 1312 789
14 10412 9002 7464 6195 14 8614 10626 5188 6918 14 3392 1571 2080 782
13 24800 20978 14388 11976 13 15553 19567 6939 8941 13 6061 3089 2669 1518
12 44748 37285 19948 16307 12 23323 29183 7770 9616 12 9685 4982 3624 1893
11 65930 56121 21182 18836 11 32106 38441 8783 9258 11 15002 8065 5317 3083
10 82910 74758 16980 18637 10 41081 47459 8975 9018 10 20798 11798 5796 3733
9 94833 89142 11923 14384 9 50701 56072 9620 8613 9 27876 17476 7078 5678
8 102581 99270 7748 10128 8 60007 64727 9306 8655 8 37856 24957 9980 7481
7 107651 105241 5070 5971 7 69665 73219 9658 8492 7 47621 32537 9765 7580
6 110873 108765 3222 3524 6 79457 82196 9792 8977 6 59681 43246 12060 10709
5 112883 110986 2010 2221 5 90411 91596 10954 9400 5 69234 53320 9553 10074
4 114163 112353 1280 1367 4 102110 101534 11699 9938 4 76830 65339 7596 12019
3 115184 113288 1021 935 3 112588 110644 10478 9110 3 82412 73402 5582 8063
2 115752 113792 568 504 2 115743 113589 3155 2945 2 84673 78757 2261 5355
1 115782 113818 30 26 1 115910 113746 167 157 1 85294 79808 621 1051
0 115788 113826 6 8 0 115919 113756 9 10 0 85315 79834 21 26

112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111 112 111

級分
數B以上

累積人數

數學以上

累積人數
數B人數 數學人數

社會以上

累積人數

社會以上

累積人數
社會人數 社會人數

自然以上

累積人數

自然以上

累積人數
自然人數 自然人數

15 1736 3008 1736 3008 15 1713 2510 1713 2,510 15 1544 3012 1544 3012
14 4641 7727 2905 4719 14 5104 9452 3391 6,942 14 4485 8775 2941 5763
13 8571 13217 3930 5490 13 10924 21958 5820 12,506 13 9436 16029 4951 7254
12 13723 20539 5152 7322 12 20242 38850 9318 16,892 12 15881 23882 6445 7853
11 21186 27894 7463 7355 11 32354 53106 12112 14,256 11 23166 31152 7285 7270
10 28467 33768 7281 5874 10 45566 64526 13212 11,420 10 30899 37918 7733 6766
9 36023 40261 7556 6493 9 59065 72355 13499 7,829 9 38520 44027 7621 6109
8 45153 45605 9130 5344 8 70518 78491 11453 6,136 8 45602 49688 7082 5661
7 53324 51982 8171 6377 7 78743 82468 8225 3,977 7 52146 54721 6544 5033
6 63067 59014 9743 7032 6 85300 85341 6557 2,873 6 58329 59320 6183 4599
5 72269 66174 9202 7160 5 89884 87525 4584 2,184 5 64039 63674 5710 4354
4 81489 75378 9220 9204 4 92072 88892 2188 1,367 4 69078 67534 5039 3860
3 91004 83264 9515 7886 3 92575 89216 503 324 3 71741 69520 2663 1986
2 95858 89088 4854 5824 2 92612 89250 37 34 2 72062 69758 321 238
1 97308 90527 1450 1439 1 92615 89253 3 3 1 72077 69770 15 12
0 97384 90556 76 29 0 92631 89260 16 7 0 72080 69773 3 3
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